
  

May 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wed Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

 

     1 2 3 4 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Dr. Gerry 9-8 

 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-8. 

 

 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-8.  

 

Dr. Judy will 

be out.  

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-1. 

 

 
       5 

 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 

 

 

 
Dr. Judy 1-8 

Dr. Gerry 9-5  

 

 
Dr. Judy 9-3 

Dr. Gerry 3-8 

 
Dr. Gerry 9-8 

 

 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-8. 

 
 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-8. 

 

Dr. Judy leaving 

early @ 11:30. 

 

 

 

 
12                    13  

 

  

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

 

Happy 

Mother’s Day! 

 

 

 

 
Dr. Judy 1-8 

Dr. Gerry 9-5  

 

 

Dr. Judy 9-3 

Dr. Gerry 3-8 

 

 
Dr. Gerry 9-8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
19 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

 
Dr. Randy’s 

birthday     
 

 

 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 30 31  

 

Memorial 

Day 

Office closed 
      

Strauss Chiropractic Center 

1405 Frosty Hollow Rd 
Levittown, PA 19056 

(215) 946-6815 
 

www.strausschiropracticcenter.com 

StraussChiropractic@gmail.com 

 
Office Hours 

 
Monday to Friday 9 AM - 8 PM 

Saturday 9 AM - 1 PM 

 
Chiropractors’ Hours 

 
Dr. Judy  M: 1-8 
  T & Th: 9-3 
  F: 1-5 
  S: 9-1 
 
Dr. Randy  M, W & F: 9-1 

T & Th: 3-8 
 
Dr. Gerry M, W & F: 1-8 
  S: 9-1 
 

Strauss Chiropractic Center …because adjustments 

are a part of life. 

Dr. Judy & Dr. Randy will be out. Dr. Randy will be out. 
(please see note on back) 

 

Dr. Randy will be out. 

Mother’s 

Day Monday 

 Dr. Randy will be out. 

 

Dr. Judy’s 

Birthday! 



       

 

 

 

  

Mother’s Day 
Monday 

 

The Strauss Chiropractic Center is 

inviting all Moms to come and receive 

a special gift on what we call Mother’s 

Day Monday (May 13th).  

 

If you’re a Mom and you and your 

family are already under chiropractic 

care, consider this our way of thanking 

you for being involved in this 

important family decision. If you are a 

Mom whose husband and/or family are 

currently under care but you are not--

why not take this opportunity to learn 

more about what your loved ones have 

been talking about? 

 

Remember everyone is better off 

with a nerve system that is free of 

interference. 

 

Thank you to all our Moms, 

Grandmoms, Godmoms, and Step-

moms, for all you do and all the love 

you give.  You make the world a better 

place to live. Happy Mother’s Day! 

 

Changes to the regular schedule:  We understand that there have been a lot of changes in the last several weeks. Dr. Randy had two 
separate procedures and is recovering from his surgeries. He is doing well and WILL BE BACK! However, for now, he will definitely be 
out at least through May 15th. When he will return to full time after that is still questionable and will be based on his recovery. If you have 
any questions, feel free to call the office during regular business hours. 
 
Please note: if there is nothing written in the block for any given day of the calendar, it means we have our REGULAR HOURS!!! 
Although we reserve the right to change who is covering as unexpected things do happen (as was, is, and may be the case for 
Dr. Randy.) 
 
Thank you for your patience and understanding. We will continue to be committed to being here for you.  

Some of the Many Causes of Mom’s 
Subluxations 

Caring for the children * Watching the grandkids * Middle-of-the-

night feedings * Carrying a purse * Working 2 full-time jobs * 

Husbands * Giving birth * Those complicated car seats * Sweeping 

up after the baby eats * Worrying non-stop * Learning new math * 

Trying to remember state capitals * All that laundry * Being the 

taxi driver * Being pregnant * Paying for college * Having to say 

“no” sometimes * Picking up after the kids * Standing in a cold rain 

watching your child play soccer * Standing in a cold rain watching 

your child play T-ball * Standing in a cold rain watching your child 

play baseball * Spring cleaning * Moving your son or daughter off 

to college * Worrying about your son or daughter while they are in 

college * Nursing a baby * Making beds * Cleaning muddy floors * 

All those hugs and kisses * Picking up your child * Carrying a child 

* Wrestling on the floor with the grandkids * Teaching a child to 

ride a bike * Choosing your battles * Kneeling to pray for your 

children * Carrying groceries * Putting groceries away * Paying for 

groceries * Gardening * Sleepless night with a sick child * Sliding 

down a slide with your child * Playing hopscotch * Giving 

piggyback rides * Sharing the bed * Helping with homework  
 


