# Strauss Chiropractic Center

## ...because adjustments are a part of life.

May 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
			1,	2	3	4		
	Dr. Randy will be out. (please see note on back)			Dr. Judy & Dr. Randy will be out.		Dr. Judy will be out.		
			Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-8.	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-8.	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-1.	Strauss Chiropractic Center 1405 Frosty Hollow Rd	
5	Dr. Judy's Birthday!	7	8	9	10	11	Levittown, PA 19056 (215) 946-6815 www.strausschiropracticcenter.com StraussChiropractic@gmail.com	
		Dr.	Randy will be a	out.		Dr. Judy leaving		
	Dr. Judy 1-8 Dr. Gerry 9-5	Dr. Judy 9-3 Dr. Gerry 3-8	Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-8.	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-8.	early @ 11:30.		
Happy Mother's Day!	Mother's Day Monday	14	15	16	17	18	Office Hours	
	Dr. Randy will be out.						Monday to Friday 9 AM - 8 PM Saturday 9 AM - 1 PM	
	Dr. Judy 1-8 Dr. Gerry 9-5						Chiropractors' Hours	
19	Dr. Randy's birthday	21	22	23	24	25	Dr. Judy	M: 1-8 T & Th: 9-3 F: 1-5 S: 9-1
26	Memorial 27	28	29	30	31		Dr. Randy	M, W & F: 9-1 T & Th: 3-8
	Day Office closed						Dr. Gerry	M, W & F: 1-8 S: 9-1

#### Mother's Day Monday

**The Strauss Chiropractic Center** is inviting all Moms to come and receive a special gift on what we call Mother's Day Monday (May 13th).

If you're a Mom and you and your family are already under chiropractic care, consider this our way of thanking you for being involved in this important family decision. If you are a Mom whose husband and/or family are currently under care but you are not-why not take this opportunity to learn more about what your loved ones have been talking about?

#### Remember everyone is better off with a nerve system that is free of interference.

Thank you to all our Moms, Grandmoms, Godmoms, and Stepmoms, for all you do and all the love you give. You make the world a better place to live. **Happy Mother's Day!** 

### Some of the Many Causes of Mom's Subluxations

Caring for the children \* Watching the grandkids \* Middle-of-thenight feedings \* Carrying a purse \* Working 2 full-time jobs \* Husbands \* Giving birth \* Those complicated car seats \* Sweeping up after the baby eats \* Worrying non-stop \* Learning new math \* Trying to remember state capitals \* All that laundry \* Being the taxi driver \* Being pregnant \* Paying for college \* Having to say "no" sometimes \* Picking up after the kids \* Standing in a cold rain watching your child play soccer \* Standing in a cold rain watching your child play T-ball \* Standing in a cold rain watching your child play baseball \* Spring cleaning \* Moving your son or daughter off to college \* Worrying about your son or daughter while they are in college \* Nursing a baby \* Making beds \* Cleaning muddy floors \* All those hugs and kisses \* Picking up your child \* Carrying a child \* Wrestling on the floor with the grandkids \* Teaching a child to ride a bike \* Choosing your battles \* Kneeling to pray for your children \* Carrying groceries \* Putting groceries away \* Paying for groceries \* Gardening \* Sleepless night with a sick child \* Sliding down a slide with your child \* Playing hopscotch \* Giving piggyback rides \* Sharing the bed \* Helping with homework

**Changes to the regular schedule:** We understand that there have been a lot of changes in the last several weeks. Dr. Randy had two separate procedures and is recovering from his surgeries. He is doing well and WILL BE BACK! However, for now, he will definitely be out at least through May 15<sup>th</sup>. When he will return to full time after that is still questionable and will be based on his recovery. If you have any questions, feel free to call the office during regular business hours.

Please note: if there is nothing written in the block for any given day of the calendar, it means we have our REGULAR HOURS!!! Although we reserve the right to change who is covering as unexpected things do happen (as was, is, and may be the case for Dr. Randy.)

Thank you for your patience and understanding. We will continue to be committed to being here for you.